
Disziplin: GD: - Distanz: 60 / 25

Pts Auf

PP Pts A GD HS Rang
D HS

25 25 25

2 0 2 4 74 75 0,986 6
4 6 6

25 25 25

0 0 2 2 73 75 0,973 7
3 7 4

25 25 25

2 2 2 6 91 75 1,213 8
6 6 8

25 25 25

0 0 0 0 43 75 0,573 4
2 4 3

 

Gesamtpunkte: Aufnahmen: 300 0,936
Freie Partie KBFreie Partie MB Cadre 35/2Cadre 47/2Cadre 52/2 Cadre 71/2Einband KBEinband MB Dreiband KBDreiband MB

25.02.2023

ÖM Freie Partie U21 in Melk

1

1

Obermann

Pirringer

1,200

1

1

Freie Partie KB 0,000 3,000
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Moritz

WBA

Timo

GBK

Hörl

Lang
1,080

WIS

Leo

Durchschnitt:

14 14

1,320

WIS

1,000

Pirringer

23 28

0,920 1,120

Obermann

23

0,560

0,640

1,320

0,560

281

0,920

2

3

1

4

30 27

25

0,600

15

33 33

Hörl

16

Lang BED

1,120

Datum:

- - -

1,080

1,320


